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XVIII WOMEN’S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CZE

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  80

BY TOTAL GOALS

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
TOTAL

RATE

%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

15 KLIVINYI Kinga HUN 61017-53 5-7 0-0 5-8 9-10 0-0 11-14 47-921 51.1

11 TOTO Mila CRO 633-11 11-27 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 29-33 45-732 61.6

6 GALINSKA Emilia POL 6610-26 9-13 5-7 6-7 12-12 0-1 0-0 42-663 63.6

3 YANDA Jocelina ANG 6315-24 1-5 7-11 5-6 5-6 0-1 8-10 41-634 65.1

9 IVANCOK Karla AUT 647-28 15-20 0-0 0-0 5-7 0-2 14-16 41-735 56.2

11 KIM Jin Yi KOR 6815-35 5-10 0-0 2-4 1-1 1-2 14-18 38-706 54.3

7 BUCESCHI  Eliza ROU 632-9 7-15 0-0 1-1 5-7 1-1 21-27 37-607 61.7

22 GONZALEZ O. Lara ESP 6715-27 3-7 0-0 1-1 10-14 1-2 7-10 37-618 60.7

15 ALEKSANDROVA I. KAZ 61011-47 10-18 0-2 0-0 12-12 1-1 2-6 36-869 41.9

15 OBRADOVIC Marija SRB 61117-29 3-5 1-1 1-3 10-10 1-1 2-3 35-5210 67.3

10 VICO Natalia ARG 61113-30 3-7 1-2 0-0 3-4 0-4 14-18 34-6511 52.3

13 FILIPOVIC Sandra SRB 61111-19 4-8 0-0 3-4 13-16 1-1 1-1 33-4912 67.3

11 MALESTEIN Angela NED 634-6 4-6 12-25 13-16 0-0 0-0 0-0 33-5313 62.3

22 DHAOUADI Maroua TUN 6310-33 11-28 3-4 2-2 5-9 1-7 1-4 33-8714 37.9

14 PONTES Deborah BRA 672-3 12-25 0-0 5-5 5-9 0-0 8-12 32-5415 59.3

5 SCARRONE A. URU 6206-10 3-7 0-1 4-10 9-16 0-1 10-13 32-5816 55.2

5 FREY Sonja AUT 589-22 7-16 3-4 4-7 3-3 0-2 5-5 31-5917 52.5

20 GEORGIJEV Tamara SRB 6137-16 5-9 0-0 3-3 6-10 1-2 8-11 30-5118 58.8

19 ABBINGH Lois NED 6914-37 4-8 0-0 5-7 1-1 0-0 6-7 30-6019 50.0

18 ZYCH Aleksandra POL 6310-21 4-7 0-0 2-2 6-6 0-0 7-10 29-4620 63.0

9 NKOUKA M. CGO 526-15 4-15 0-0 2-3 8-8 0-0 9-13 29-5421 53.7

9 CHABCHOUB Takoua TUN 6310-20 11-22 1-2 0-0 5-7 0-0 2-6 29-5722 50.9

15 LARSSON Linn SWE 698-13 4-4 1-4 15-20 0-0 0-0 0-0 28-4123 68.3

20 P. Nelli RUS 6210-18 9-11 0-0 1-3 6-6 1-1 1-2 28-4124 68.3

7 LEE Hyo Jin KOR 684-14 2-5 0-0 13-14 7-10 1-2 1-3 28-4825 58.3

6 JIN Mengqing CHN 6139-28 6-11 1-1 2-2 3-4 0-0 7-11 28-5726 49.1

2 WATANABE Hirona JPN 605-29 7-11 1-2 2-2 2-2 0-0 11-17 28-6327 44.4

5 TAKESHITA Yoshie JPN 611-6 8-14 3-5 14-17 1-1 0-0 0-0 27-4328 62.8

22 B. Kristine NOR 6616-30 7-15 0-0 0-0 3-3 1-3 0-0 27-5129 52.9

5 POULSEN Julie A. DEN 61714-41 1-3 0-0 0-0 7-9 0-0 4-7 26-6030 43.3

7 TOKTAROVA Akzhan KAZ 629-33 6-14 1-1 2-2 1-1 2-4 5-6 26-6131 42.6

9 ZHANARBEKOVA A. KAZ 610-0 15-19 5-8 3-4 2-3 0-0 0-0 25-3432 73.5

10 SEGURA G. Sheila ESP 611-2 1-1 4-8 6-9 3-3 0-0 10-12 25-3533 71.4

17 JEZIC Katarina CRO 602-2 17-21 0-0 2-3 3-3 0-0 0-0 24-2934 82.8

7 PALKO Fruzsina HUN 630-0 15-23 1-1 8-10 0-0 0-0 0-0 24-3435 70.6

7 MALTA V. Juliana BRA 613-5 9-21 0-0 1-1 5-6 1-1 5-6 24-4036 60.0

10 HAMROUNI  Amal TUN 620-3 3-7 3-11 0-0 8-10 0-0 10-14 24-4537 53.3

3 MAMBOU Suzanne B CGO 621-3 11-18 4-14 8-11 0-1 0-0 0-2 24-4938 49.0

18 MARCIKOVA Sarka CZE 6212-21 7-13 1-1 2-2 1-1 0-0 11-13 24-5139 47.1

9 PRICOPI Dana A. ROU 624-5 7-14 0-0 6-6 6-9 0-0 0-1 23-3540 65.7

14 ALONSO Macarena ARG 620-0 0-0 11-21 8-10 4-5 0-0 0-0 23-3641 63.9

19 JANOUSKOVA M. CZE 610-1 2-2 5-11 16-23 0-0 0-0 0-0 23-3742 62.2

11 ADLER Maria SWE 5126-15 1-3 0-0 4-5 5-5 0-0 7-9 23-3743 62.2

20 MILIC Marija CRO 604-11 12-22 1-1 0-0 5-5 1-3 0-0 23-4244 54.8

11 MILOVA Ksenia RUS 628-23 8-16 0-0 1-3 0-0 0-0 6-7 23-4945 46.9

2 CHERNOVA E. RUS 601-2 1-2 6-9 13-17 0-1 0-0 0-0 21-3146 67.7

6 HEINDAHL K. DEN 620-1 15-21 0-1 1-1 4-5 0-0 0-0 20-2947 69.0
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XVIII WOMEN’S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CZE

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  80

BY ASSIST

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
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%
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

7 FERNANDEZ Alicia ESP 6293-8 2-6 0-1 1-1 8-13 0-0 0-0 14-291 48.3

18 MARCIKOVA Sarka CZE 6212-21 7-13 1-1 2-2 1-1 0-0 11-13 24-512 47.1

2 RIBICIC Nina SRB 6213-8 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 8-10 12-203 60.0

5 SCARRONE A. URU 6206-10 3-7 0-1 4-10 9-16 0-1 10-13 32-584 55.2

5 POULSEN Julie A. DEN 61714-41 1-3 0-0 0-0 7-9 0-0 4-7 26-605 43.3

1 OH Sa Ra KOR 6150-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-06 0.0

19 JOHANSEN Sofie S DEN 6146-19 5-7 0-2 2-3 5-7 0-0 2-4 20-427 47.6

8 COLAMONICI A. URU 6142-8 2-5 0-2 4-5 3-5 0-0 5-13 16-388 42.1

20 GEORGIJEV Tamara SRB 6137-16 5-9 0-0 3-3 6-10 1-2 8-11 30-519 58.8

6 JIN Mengqing CHN 6139-28 6-11 1-1 2-2 3-4 0-0 7-11 28-5710 49.1

11 ADLER Maria SWE 5126-15 1-3 0-0 4-5 5-5 0-0 7-9 23-3711 62.2

15 PONCE Florencia ARG 6123-14 3-5 1-2 0-0 1-1 0-0 5-6 13-2812 46.4

13 KUTLVASROVA J. CZE 6121-8 2-6 1-3 5-6 2-3 0-0 0-0 11-2613 42.3

20 W. Martina CZE 6122-18 4-8 0-1 1-3 2-3 1-2 1-2 11-3714 29.7

14 MOGENSEN M.N. DEN 6125-9 0-1 1-1 0-0 4-8 0-0 0-0 10-1915 52.6

15 OBRADOVIC Marija SRB 61117-29 3-5 1-1 1-3 10-10 1-1 2-3 35-5216 67.3

10 VICO Natalia ARG 61113-30 3-7 1-2 0-0 3-4 0-4 14-18 34-6517 52.3

13 FILIPOVIC Sandra SRB 61111-19 4-8 0-0 3-4 13-16 1-1 1-1 33-4918 67.3

10 FERRARI Viviana URU 6110-1 2-2 5-25 7-8 1-3 0-0 0-0 15-3919 38.5

15 KLIVINYI Kinga HUN 61017-53 5-7 0-0 5-8 9-10 0-0 11-14 47-9220 51.1

15 ALEKSANDROVA I. KAZ 61011-47 10-18 0-2 0-0 12-12 1-1 2-6 36-8621 41.9

17 POLMAN Estavana NED 5102-7 4-8 0-2 5-6 2-2 0-0 0-0 13-2522 52.0

17 HAO Jianan CHN 6103-20 2-6 2-2 1-2 3-5 0-0 0-2 11-3723 29.7

2 LOPEZ M. Rebeca ESP 6104-7 3-8 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-0 1-1 9-1824 50.0

19 ABBINGH Lois NED 6914-37 4-8 0-0 5-7 1-1 0-0 6-7 30-6025 50.0

15 LARSSON Linn SWE 698-13 4-4 1-4 15-20 0-0 0-0 0-0 28-4126 68.3

14 P. Szimonetta R. HUN 6913-42 2-4 0-1 0-0 1-1 2-3 1-1 19-5227 36.5

19 KIM Soo Jung KOR 697-22 1-4 2-3 3-5 2-2 0-0 1-4 16-4028 40.0

10 YALIBI Raissa CGO 592-2 5-11 1-4 0-0 6-12 0-1 0-0 14-3029 46.7

17 TAKACS Fruzsina HUN 691-8 2-8 0-0 3-3 3-4 0-0 0-0 9-2330 39.1

12 DAGLUND Hanna SWE 690-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-031 0.0

12 PARK Sae Young KOR 690-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-032 0.0

3 WESTER Tess NED 690-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-133 0.0

11 KIM Jin Yi KOR 6815-35 5-10 0-0 2-4 1-1 1-2 14-18 38-7034 54.3

5 FREY Sonja AUT 589-22 7-16 3-4 4-7 3-3 0-2 5-5 31-5935 52.5

7 LEE Hyo Jin KOR 684-14 2-5 0-0 13-14 7-10 1-2 1-3 28-4836 58.3

17 BARREIRO Camila URU 680-0 1-2 3-12 5-6 3-4 0-0 1-3 13-2737 48.1

4 PRIJOVIC Ivana SRB 683-5 3-4 0-1 1-3 3-10 0-0 0-1 10-2438 41.7

1 FRIBERG Emma SWE 680-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-039 0.0

12 KUDLACKOVA Petra CZE 680-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-040 0.0

22 GONZALEZ O. Lara ESP 6715-27 3-7 0-0 1-1 10-14 1-2 7-10 37-6141 60.7

14 PONTES Deborah BRA 672-3 12-25 0-0 5-5 5-9 0-0 8-12 32-5442 59.3

4 R. Cecilie NOR 676-19 7-13 0-0 2-2 1-2 0-0 3-5 19-4143 46.3

20 ZAADI Grace FRA 678-28 2-4 2-2 4-7 3-3 0-1 0-0 19-4544 42.2

6 GALINSKA Emilia POL 6610-26 9-13 5-7 6-7 12-12 0-1 0-0 42-6645 63.6

22 B. Kristine NOR 6616-30 7-15 0-0 0-0 3-3 1-3 0-0 27-5146 52.9

17 KUBACKOVA Tereza CZE 664-23 3-6 1-1 2-3 3-4 0-2 2-5 15-4447 34.1
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XVIII WOMEN’S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CZE

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  80

BY BLOCKS

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

614 20NEDDULFER Kelly 0 0 0 3 31

69 12ANGKASSOMA Albertin 0 0 0 3 32

618 11CZEMARCIKOVA Sarka 1 5 0 2 83

63 10AUTKAISER Stefanie 0 2 0 3 54

620 10SRBGEORGIJEV Tamara 0 2 0 2 45

67 10FRALONZIEME Anais 1 6 0 2 96

66 9DENHEINDAHL K. 1 1 0 2 47

614 9HUNP. Szimonetta R. 0 1 0 1 28

620 8POLDRABIK Joanna 0 5 1 3 99

624 8DENBJERREGAARD Math 0 0 0 1 110

69 7AUTIVANCOK Karla 0 1 1 2 411

615 6ARGPONCE Florencia 2 8 0 1 1112

69 6HUNHORVATH Dora 0 0 0 2 213

620 6FRAZAADI Grace 0 2 0 1 314

66 6ARGPEDUTO Carolina 1 0 0 0 115

620 5CZEW. Martina 3 2 0 0 516

618 5KORHAN Mi Seul 3 2 0 6 1117

617 5SWELAGERQUIST Anna 1 3 0 1 518

67 5NEDPRAK Lotte 0 0 0 2 219

611 5ROUIVAN Irina 0 0 0 0 020

625 5DENFANGEL Camilla 0 3 0 3 621

518 4SWESTROMBERG Carin 1 2 0 1 422

622 4TUNDHAOUADI Maroua 0 0 0 2 223

613 4POLM. Sylwia 0 4 1 5 1024

611 4RUSMILOVA Ksenia 0 3 0 2 525

63 4SWEBLOHM Linn 1 0 0 1 226

64 4NORR. Cecilie 0 0 0 0 027

65 4URUSCARRONE A. 2 1 0 0 328

63 4CZEROUBALOVA Jana 1 1 0 1 329

48 3AUTGORICANEC M. 1 2 0 5 830

619 3DENJOHANSEN Sofie S 3 1 0 2 631

614 3ANGKANKA Ngalula 1 0 0 1 232

64 3SRBPRIJOVIC Ivana 0 1 0 1 233

610 3FRAL. Coralie 0 0 0 1 134

66 3FRACHARBONNEL Jane 0 0 0 1 135

68 3DENNIELSEN Anne S.H 0 0 0 0 036

66 3CGODIVOKO DIVOKO K. 1 4 0 0 537

611 3KORKIM Jin Yi 0 4 0 0 438

617 3TUNHAMZA Yasmine 0 1 0 0 139

620 3RUSP. Nelli 0 2 0 7 940

622 3NORB. Kristine 0 0 0 0 041

619 3FRAA. Sabrina 1 1 0 0 242

617 3RUSPETROVA Evgeniya 1 1 0 2 443

55 2CGOMOUKASSA Jo V. 0 4 0 2 644

514 2SWECLAESON Linnea 0 0 0 1 145

618 2FRAA. Dounia 0 0 0 0 046

64 2RUSPAVLOVA Karina 0 2 0 1 347

65 2ROUPERIANU Gabriela 0 2 0 0 248
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XVIII WOMEN’S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CZE

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  80

BY DEFENSE

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

62 1ARGMOSCIARO Paula 1 11 1 3 161

615 0HUNKLIVINYI Kinga 0 8 0 6 142

618 1AUTLOGVIN Kristina 0 8 1 3 123

618 5KORHAN Mi Seul 3 2 0 6 114

615 6ARGPONCE Florencia 2 8 0 1 115

55 1AUTFREY Sonja 2 7 1 1 116

619 1KORKIM Soo Jung 3 5 0 2 107

613 4POLM. Sylwia 0 4 1 5 108

613 0HUNSUCH Nelli 1 7 0 2 109

620 3RUSP. Nelli 0 2 0 7 910

63 0KAZTANKINA Olga 3 5 0 1 911

620 8POLDRABIK Joanna 0 5 1 3 912

67 2RUSDMITRIEVA Daria 1 2 1 5 913

610 1ARGVICO Natalia 3 4 0 2 914

67 10FRALONZIEME Anais 1 6 0 2 915

618 11CZEMARCIKOVA Sarka 1 5 0 2 816

63 1JPNIKKI Yukari 1 6 0 1 817

617 0URUBARREIRO Camila 0 4 0 4 818

69 0KORPARK Joo Eun 2 3 0 3 819

48 3AUTGORICANEC M. 1 2 0 5 820

63 1KORJO Su Yeon 1 5 0 1 721

64 0SWESAND Louise 2 4 0 0 622

618 2POLZYCH Aleksandra 0 2 0 4 623

69 1SWEMONTI D. Clara 0 4 1 1 624

65 0POLGADZINA Joanna 0 6 0 0 625

611 2POLANDRZEJEWSKA Ewa 0 5 0 1 626

615 2SWELARSSON Linn 1 4 0 1 627

62 0JPNWATANABE Hirona 1 4 1 0 628

625 5DENFANGEL Camilla 0 3 0 3 629

619 3DENJOHANSEN Sofie S 3 1 0 2 630

66 2CZEPOKORNA Tereza 1 0 1 4 631

63 0ANGYANDA Jocelina 0 5 0 1 632

69 0KAZZHANARBEKOVA A. 3 2 0 1 633

610 1URUFERRARI Viviana 0 3 0 3 634

55 2CGOMOUKASSA Jo V. 0 4 0 2 635

68 0CZEKONIGOVA Andrea 1 3 0 1 536

68 2CHNAREZIGULI Muheta 1 0 0 4 537

618 2CHNQIAO Ru 0 3 0 2 538

66 3CGODIVOKO DIVOKO K. 1 4 0 0 539

611 4RUSMILOVA Ksenia 0 3 0 2 540

63 1CGOMAMBOU Suzanne B 2 2 1 0 541

69 0TUNCHABCHOUB Takoua 0 3 0 2 542

620 5CZEW. Martina 3 2 0 0 543

610 0KORSHIN Hyun Joo 1 2 0 2 544

65 0ARGIACOI Xoana 0 2 1 2 545

63 10AUTKAISER Stefanie 0 2 0 3 546

613 0RUSVYAKHIREVA Anna 1 3 0 1 547

613 0URUBELLBE Camila 0 3 0 2 548
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XVIII WOMEN’S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CZE

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  80

BY ERRORS

RNK. NAME TEAM PASS RECIEVEDRIBBLE STEPS
GOAL

AREA

OFFENSIVE

FOUL
OTHERSNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

TOTAL PLAYED

1 3 IKKI Yukari JPN 14 2 0 9 1 8 5 39 6

2 6 JIN Mengqing CHN 15 3 3 8 3 2 1 35 6

3 19 AKHMET Elvira KAZ 8 9 3 9 0 3 0 32 6

4 9 NKOUKA M. CGO 11 2 0 14 1 1 2 31 5

5 14 ULUMBETOVA D. KAZ 15 3 0 5 0 4 2 29 6

6 5 SCARRONE A. URU 18 3 0 1 0 5 2 29 6

7 13 MORIMOTO Honoka JPN 10 4 0 7 0 4 2 27 6

8 7 FERNANDEZ Alicia ESP 11 3 1 5 0 5 2 27 6

9 9 CHABCHOUB Takoua TUN 11 0 0 11 0 4 1 27 6

10 15 KLIVINYI Kinga HUN 14 1 2 2 1 3 2 25 6

11 20 ZAADI Grace FRA 12 1 0 4 0 6 2 25 6

12 20 GEORGIJEV Tamara SRB 15 0 0 4 2 1 3 25 6

13 7 TOKTAROVA Akzhan KAZ 13 4 2 0 1 1 2 23 6

14 5 FREY Sonja AUT 16 0 1 4 0 1 1 23 5

15 4 PRIJOVIC Ivana SRB 7 3 0 3 1 4 4 22 6

16 5 POULSEN Julie A. DEN 14 0 0 4 0 1 3 22 6

17 13 KUTLVASROVA J. CZE 7 6 1 3 0 5 0 22 6

18 17 HAO Jianan CHN 15 3 0 3 0 0 1 22 6

19 2 MOSCIARO Paula ARG 7 4 0 2 1 6 2 22 6

20 21 ZHOU Qi CHN 9 1 0 6 0 4 2 22 6

21 6 GALINSKA Emilia POL 6 2 0 6 0 1 6 21 6

22 3 MAMBOU Suzanne B CGO 4 4 1 3 8 1 0 21 6

23 9 PRICOPI Dana A. ROU 10 0 0 2 2 4 2 20 6

24 19 JOHANSEN Sofie S DEN 11 1 0 4 1 0 2 19 6

25 9 IVANCOK Karla AUT 7 2 0 5 1 1 3 19 6

26 3 YANDA Jocelina ANG 5 0 2 9 0 1 1 18 6

27 11 ANDRZEJEWSKA Ewa POL 13 1 0 1 0 2 1 18 6

28 9 SAIZ Mercedes URU 6 2 1 7 1 0 1 18 6

29 22 DHAOUADI Maroua TUN 5 3 0 6 0 1 3 18 6

30 18 VIDAK Marijeta CRO 9 3 0 1 0 5 0 18 6

31 15 MAMBRIO A. ANG 4 0 1 4 0 2 6 17 6

32 15 WU Jia CHN 2 2 0 9 0 0 4 17 6

33 8 MACHADO Juliana ANG 2 0 0 12 1 0 2 17 6

34 10 HAMROUNI  Amal TUN 7 2 1 5 1 0 0 16 6

35 7 LEE Hyo Jin KOR 3 1 0 9 3 0 0 16 6

36 10 VICO Natalia ARG 11 1 0 3 0 0 1 16 6

37 13 LUIS Sara ANG 8 0 0 5 0 2 1 16 6

38 7 MALTA V. Juliana BRA 7 0 1 1 0 3 3 15 6

39 5 PERIANU Gabriela ROU 7 0 0 4 0 2 2 15 6

40 3 KAISER Stefanie AUT 2 2 0 0 7 3 1 15 6

41 3 GANDULFO M. ARG 10 3 0 1 0 1 0 15 6

42 18 QIAO Ru CHN 4 7 0 0 1 2 1 15 6

43 3 TANKINA Olga KAZ 5 6 0 0 4 0 0 15 6

44 22 GONZALEZ O. Lara ESP 2 0 0 5 0 5 3 15 6

45 6 HANSEN Anette H. NOR 3 0 0 6 0 0 5 14 6

46 18 MARCIKOVA Sarka CZE 5 1 2 4 0 1 1 14 6

47 15 BATTENDIERI Ana BRA 5 0 0 4 0 2 3 14 6

48 5 CAZANGA Suzeth ANG 2 3 1 5 0 2 1 14 5

Copyright: 08/07/2012 Longman SportsoftIHF/ CHA handball@126.com 21:59:05



HANDBALL

JUNIOR WOMEN

Czech Republic

01/07/2012  15:00

OFFICIAL 120701120701001-1614-1/8

XVIII WOMEN’S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CZE

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  80

BY PUNISHED

RNK. NAME TEAM WARNING SUSPENSION D+DR PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

1 18 STROMBERG Carin SWE 3 5 51

2 2 TOTH Eszter HUN 2 5 41

3 8 MACHADO Juliana ANG 1 1 61

4 4 BATOLA Aurore CGO 2 0 61

5 12 PASZTOR Bettina HUN 0 0 61

6 3 MAMBOU Suzanne B CGO 2 9 60

7 18 QIAO Ru CHN 1 8 60

8 8 AREZIGULI Muheta CHN 5 7 60

9 3 KAISER Stefanie AUT 4 7 60

10 10 SISKA Palma HUN 2 7 60

11 2 RODRIGUES Debora BRA 5 6 60

12 11 IVAN Irina ROU 4 6 60

13 17 JEZIC Katarina CRO 3 6 60

14 7 KRSNIK Dora CRO 3 6 60

15 9 NKOUKA M. CGO 2 6 50

16 18 VIDAK Marijeta CRO 0 6 60

17 18 ROSILLO Joaquina URU 0 6 60

18 20 GEORGIJEV Tamara SRB 5 5 60

19 6 COVIC Andrea CRO 4 5 60

20 11 MILOVA Ksenia RUS 3 5 60

21 17 PAVLOVIC Ljubica SRB 2 5 60

22 18 ZYCH Aleksandra POL 1 5 60

23 8 COSTA Mariana BRA 1 5 60

24 14 PONTES Deborah BRA 1 5 60

25 10 GAVRILOVA Marta KAZ 1 5 60

26 9 KASSOMA Albertin ANG 1 5 60

27 9 HORVATH Dora HUN 5 4 60

28 10 FERRARI Viviana URU 4 4 60

29 22 GONZALEZ O. Lara ESP 4 4 60

30 11 MALESTEIN Angela NED 3 4 60

31 13 UKBENOVA Elshat KAZ 3 4 60

32 21 CHERNOBROVINA E. RUS 3 4 60

33 6 CHARBONNEL Jane FRA 2 4 60

34 20 ZAADI Grace FRA 2 4 60

35 7 DMITRIEVA Daria RUS 2 4 60

36 3 ROUBALOVA Jana CZE 2 4 60

37 20 W. Martina CZE 2 4 60

38 9 OCANTO Rocio ARG 1 4 60

39 11 ANDRZEJEWSKA Ewa POL 1 4 60

40 3 BLOHM Linn SWE 1 4 60

41 21 ZHOU Qi CHN 0 4 60

42 2 IANASI Maria A. ROU 0 4 60

43 5 POULSEN Julie A. DEN 0 4 60

44 11 KIM Jin Yi KOR 5 3 60

45 22 B. Kristine NOR 4 3 60

46 9 SAIZ Mercedes URU 4 3 60

47 20 DRABIK Joanna POL 4 3 60

48 5 TAKESHITA Yoshie JPN 4 3 60
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